PARKMADISONPARTNERS

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Amy Cummings joins Park Madison Partners as a Partner

Industry veteran expands senior distribution team as firm addresses investor demand for private real estate strategies

New York, NY, May 15, 2017 – <u>Park Madison Partners</u>, a New York-based real estate placement and advisory firm, announced today that Amy Cummings has joined the firm as a Partner. Ms. Cummings will focus on broadening the firm's North American investor relationships and sourcing new best-in-class managers.

Ms. Cummings is a real estate veteran with experience in acquisitions, asset management, portfolio management, and investor relations. She joins Park Madison Partners from MetLife Investment Management, where she was a Managing Director responsible for the development and management of relationships with institutional investors and consultants. Prior to joining MetLife, Ms. Cummings served for nearly 15 years at JPMorgan Asset Management, helping to expand JPMorgan's real assets group into the institutional advisory space.

"Amy has been a good friend of Park Madison for many years and is highly regarded throughout the real estate industry," said Nancy Lashine, Managing Partner and Founder. "We are thrilled to have her join us, and believe she will further enhance Park Madison's reputation as a leader in real estate capital markets."

Ms. Cummings added, "Throughout my real estate career, nothing has given me more satisfaction than matching excellent real estate opportunities with qualified investors, many of whom are my good friends. Park Madison Partners has always stood out for its thoughtful approach, and I am excited to join a team of professionals I so respect and admire."

Before JPMorgan, Ms. Cummings served as a portfolio manager at Lend Lease Real Estate Investments. Prior to that, she was a President and owned a majority interest in Net Lease Partners. She started her career at W.P. Carey in 1982.

"A person of Amy's talent, expertise, and stature is a rare find in any industry, and we are energized that such an accomplished and esteemed individual will be joining the Park Madison team," said Robert Kohn, Partner. "Amy will be a powerful addition to the firm's culture of excellence and providing guidance from a fiduciary perspective."

About Park Madison Partners

Park Madison Partners is a New York-based capital raising and advisory firm focused on the global real estate private equity and alternative investments industry. Since its formation in 2006, Park Madison has participated in the placement of over \$9 billion in private equity capital. Park Madison Partners is a member of SIPC-FINRA and is certified with the Women's Business Enterprise National Council.

For further information, please visit <u>www.parkmadisonpartners.com</u>.

###

Media Contact: Rosalia Scampoli rscampoli@marketcompr.com 212-537-5177, Ext 7